
B E W E R B Kampf der Zwerge 1 2025
30.09.2024

Zwerg 1

BestQualifier (F9) Punkte Punkte

Platz Fahrer max. 6 Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

1 Gerhard Neuhold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Werner Trawnitschek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Christian Melbinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Gerhard Winkler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Rudi Muhr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Martin Leo Gruber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Herbert Fischer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Walter Müllner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Bosch Per 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Michael Liebe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Martin Binder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Franz Wessely 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Poldi Karla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Andi Vanicek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Hutterer Werner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Ludwig Jurenka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Alex Gajda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Leo Rebler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Bernhard Unger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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B E W E R B Kampf der Zwerge 2 2025
30.09.2024

Zwerg 1

BestQualifier (F9) Punkte Punkte

Platz Fahrer max. 6 Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

1 Gerhard Neuhold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Gerhard Winkler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Werner Trawnitschek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Christian Melbinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Martin Binder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Herbert Fischer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Rudi Muhr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Walter Müllner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Michael Liebe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Bosch Per 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Franz Wessely 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Andi Vanicek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Martin Leo Gruber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Poldi Karla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Leo Rebler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Hutterer Werner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Alex Gajda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Ludwig Jurenka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Bernhard Unger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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